Vilppulan Pilkkijat Ahvenet jaalta 2023-2024
Yli neljasataa G(400g) padsee arvontaan,kannattaa ilmoittaa.
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Saaja
Koykka Petri
Vuokko Kimmo

Ala-HerttualaTapio

Hietanen Kalevi
Vaske Jouko
Kivimaki Hannu
Ala-Kauttu Erkki
Kallioniemi Juha
Aronen Tommi
Vaske Jouko
Hietanen Kalevi
Aronen Tommi
Hietanen Kalevi
Aronen Tommi
Vaske Jouko
Hietanen Kalevi
Hietanen Kalevi
Hietanen Kalevi
Ala-Herttuala Ari
Kivimaki Hannu
Vaske Marjatta

pv
22.12.2023
19.3.2023
30.01 2024
4.4.2023
15.3.2023
11.3.2023
18.3.2023
10.12.2023
8.4.2023
18.3.2023
21.11.2023
11.4.2023
8.4.2023
7.4.2023
6.4.2023
11.4.2023
7.3.2023
20.11.2023
16.3.2023
2.2.2024
13.3.2023

paino
1425
1005
950
720
700
667
615
604
591
560
560
559
555
521
500
500
475
465
460
453
440

13325

paikka
Salussarkka
Elanne
Keurusselka
Paloselka
Ajosjarvi
Myllyjarvi
Kaijanselka
Koivuselka
Ajosjarvi
Kaijanselka
Ahvenlahti
Ahveslahti
Paloselka
Ajosjarvi
Tiiliruukinranta
Paloselka
Keurusselka
Ahvenlahti
Kuorevesi
Ajosjarvi
Tiiliruukinranta



